+ RECEPTION
CASEGOODS
C
as
e
g
o
o

Drawers with Dimensions:  329/32”W x 151/16”L
Drawers with Dimensions:  269/32”W x 151/16”L
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES
QTY MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION EXAMPLE
DESK
SHELL
1 62-3696RS Top Material W
Finish/Color AW
Edge Profile E
Tackboard YES
Upholstery Momentum
Grid Chrome
Grommet GLR
Grommet Color SLV
Glass Top YES
Overlay YES
Overlay Color SC
PEDESTAL 2 62-2418PD1 Finish AW
Pull/Color AAC
Wire
Management
WMENDS
VENEER (W) OPTIONS AVAILABLE
Veneer features UVAdvantage, an ultra-violet finish, on all exposed
surfaces by utilizing roll-coat UV technology
AW Artisan Walnut MW Mahogany Walnut
AS Asian Night* MAS Mesa Sunset*,**
CO Columbian Walnut MTS Metropolis Sky*
DC Dark Cherry ORW Oak Riftwood*,**
DFW Dark Forest Walnut PNW Pinnacle Walnut*
EW Espresso SCH Select Cherry
FO Fawn Oak** SKC Shaker Cherry
GC Golden Cherry SM Sugar Maple*
HW Harvest Walnut WTA Weathered Ash*,**
HNW Henna Walnut* WC Williamsburg Cherry
LW Legacy Walnut
* Composite Veneer/ ** Finish is Low Sheen
ADDITIONAL OVERLAY COLOR OPTIONS
SC Sugar Cookie WH White
HPL (P) LAMINATE TRANSACTION TOP OPTIONS
WOODGRAIN
AS Asian Night PNW Pinnacle Walnut
CO Columbian Walnut SCH Select Cherry
EF Espresso SKC Shaker Cherry
GC Golden Cherry SM Sugar Maple
MW Mahogany Walnut WTA Weathered Ash
ORW Oak Riftwood WC Williamsburg Cherry
SOLID SURFACE (S) TRANSACTION TOP OPTIONS
AR Arroyo SNW Snow White
PE Pebble Beach SN Starry Night
SE Sedona TN Tundra
Letter Front to Back Legal Side to Side
1 Row Legal Side to Side2 Rows Letter Front to Back
1 Row Legal Side to Side2 Rows Letter Front to Back
Letter Front to Back Legal Side to SideLetter or Legal Side to Side
Letter or Legal Side to Side      Letter or Legal Side to Side
569
SIN  33721
RECEPTION SHELLS + COMPONENTS (6200 SERIES)
AURA™
Aura
A
ura Reception
EDGE PROFILES
CHASSIS/WORKSURFACES
Y Square
TRANSACTION TOPS
B Bevel Y Square*
D Bullnose Z Tail
O Phoenix E Tri-Round
A Radius N Waterfall
* Composite Veneers available only in Square (Y) profile
SOLID SURFACE TRANSACTION TOPS